
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 December 2020

P 5 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEST END GIRL Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1P 2P 5/3G. Ball 521009 2/1214

 2 ANN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 3P 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 2/0181

 3 MULWEE BANJO Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 3P 5/4A. Verhagen 495175 4/0180

 4 MAYBE GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 2P 5/4M. Capper 507301 2/0163

 5 HALLY MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 2Y 5/4A. Verhagen 525633 1/0152

 6 SWELTERING Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 4P 5/3T. Ball 522860 2/1131

 7 OUTBACK LISA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0131

 8 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 8P 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/0117

 9 HABANA Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 7P 5/3T. Ball 528212 3/1106

 10 JACKO'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 2Y 5/3A. Verhagen 496915 3/183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 December 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE SAUCE Last start winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Lill 526388 5/3226

 2 HERE'S YOUR HAT Last start winner GUN, 06/08/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3R. Bourke 525068 2/1204

 3 TWO TEDS Last start winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 529541 1/0151

 4 PROFICIENCY Last start winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 529623 1/0151

 5 CROWN THE ZIPPER 2 Last start winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Noad 531375 2/1148

 6 SMILEY SADIE Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R9, P 2P 1Y 6P 5/3M. Mabbott 526249 4/1197

 7 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R10, P 2P 1Y 2P 5/4K. Fuller 521784 3/0169

 8 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2S. Noad 526511 4/2186

 9 PAN EDITION Last start Provincial winner CRN, 23/11/2020, R3 1P 1P 8P 5/3G. Wilton 530610 2/1131

 10 LOCH IT 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 1Y 5Y 2P 5/1R. Dawes 507443 6/3211

 11 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 03/12/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/197

 12 BAD MONDAY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 03/12/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

 13 LILLY LANCASTER Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 19/11/2020, R3, P 4Y 6P 7Y 5/4R. Ryan 499054 2/067

 14 FULL POWERED Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R7, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/4R. Hobson 496742 6/0224

 15 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R6, Y 2Y 3Y 6P 5/1E. Edwards 494638 8/4184

 16 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R8, M 3M 6P 4M 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2175

 17 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R2, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/4D. Howarth 520904 3/0175

 18 MEL MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 8P 2Y 3Y 5/4V. Cleghorn 507449 1/0161

 19 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3156

 20 LADY OF ROSEDALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3K. Smith 521226 4/1156

 21 DANCER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R2, Y 5Y 8P 3Y 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0155

 22 I'M DUSTY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/0151

 23 INFRA BLUE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/1K. Campbell 521160 6/3142

 24 DANA HOPALONG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4C. Rosier 507618 2/0132

 25 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R10, P 6P 2Y 4P 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0132

 26 BORA ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4J. Cini 521023 2/0132

 27 WESTSIDE LATER Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R8, P (FEL)P 7P 6Y 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/1129

 28 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1125

 29 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R4, P 5P 2Y 4P 5/1S. Howarth 490592 8/3125

 30 ARROGANT DORA Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R8, M 5M 3P 5M 5/1L. Haaring 487253 7/6125

 31 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 3Y 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2120
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 32 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 6P 5/4E. Edwards 522416 1/0120

 33 IDLE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 6Y 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/0120

 34 TIMELY WISH Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/2M. Clarke 477107 9/2116

 35 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 6/3111

 36 BLACK MAX OPAL Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R3, Y 5Y 1Y 2Y 5/4T. Anderson 507311 1/0106

 37 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/4105

 38 MY LIL LOUIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/1K. Campbell 493086 6/3104

 39 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 8P 6Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1104

 40 ONLY A WINNER Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Howarth 525558 1/0103

 41 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/299

 42 ALBERT SEIKO Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4R. Bourke 525067 1/092

 43 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/083

 44 VERY VAIN Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5/4R. Ryan 501252 2/072

 45 BUCK WIND Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 4Y 5/4K. Anderson 478270 7/070

 46 MANNY SAID Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R8, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/263
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 1 COME ON GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 5M 3M 5Y 1/3J. Bush 444883 52/16244

 2 SONNY MICAWBER Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 4M 1P 1/3R. Hobson 476263 10/9183

 3 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R10, P 6P 2Y 1P 2/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/11279

 4 FIVE MILE GEM Last start winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R7, P 1P 1Y 4P 3/1/3J. Bush 524913 9/5247

 5 SOCK'S MULWEE Last start winner GUN, 19/11/2020, R4, P 1P 4P (FEL)Y 3/1/3V. Cleghorn 498807 6/5237

 6 SAIL ALONE Last start winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/3J. Antonelli 507476 10/6178

 7 GRAND WOLF Last start placegetter GUN, 19/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/3C. Rosier 489679 12/10221

 8 DANA BIG JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R8, C 5C 1P 5P 4/1/3C. Rosier 498484 7/4147
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 1 WILDE LILY Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P 2P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 533648 0/0140

 2 CHEESY DIBBLES Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R4, P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 533637 0/0134

 3 SEMI QUAVER Last start placegetter GUN, 16/07/2020, R3, P 3P 7P M/1R. Bourke 525069 0/079

 4 BATTLE SYMPHONY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 29/11/2020, R4, P

TEM, 14/11/2020, R1, Y

3P 2Y 5P M/1P. Parker 525034 0/0150

 5 ARROGANT SPIKE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 26/11/2020, R2, P

DUB, 21/11/2020, R1, P

8P 3P 3P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/0104

 6 CHARMING CHILLI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/11/2020, R3, P 4P 7Y 3P M/1M. Clarke 498563 0/092

 7 KALUK KALUK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 5P 2Y 4Y M/1M. Mabbott 533638 0/088

 8 JIMMY JOE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P 4P M/1G. Wilton 530611 0/058

 9 IRISH VIKING 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/078
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 1 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 6P 4/1/2G. Ball 498280 7/4135

 2 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Last start winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3S. Noad 526511 4/1186

 3 CHANCE AMELIA Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 2P 3M 2M 5/2K. Anderson 477860 9/2241

 4 THIS DIRECTION Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3W. Wakem 498138 2/1147

 5 LOCH IT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R6, Y 1Y 5Y 2P 5/4R. Dawes 507443 6/0211

 6 JULIA MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2S. Bell 499516 10/2198

 7 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 490529 13/0179

 8 LADY OF ROSEDALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Smith 521226 4/0156

 9 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 5P 5Y 3P 5/3J. Eather 493654 4/1152

 10 INFRA BLUE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/3K. Campbell 521160 6/1142

 11 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R4, P 5P 2Y 4P 5/3S. Howarth 490592 8/1125

 12 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 3Y 5/3R. Ryan 508739 4/1120

 13 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498259 6/0111

 14 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0106

 15 MY LIL LOUIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/2K. Campbell 493086 6/2104

 16 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/097
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 1 THIS DIRECTION Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3W. Wakem 498138 2/1147

 2 CROWN THE ZIPPER 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 03/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4S. Noad 531375 2/0148

 3 SHE KNOWS UNO Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. White 520903 3/1235

 4 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R2, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 3/1175

 5 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 2/0158

 6 DANCER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R2, Y 5Y 8P 3Y 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0155

 7 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/0151

 8 TRALEE ERSKIN Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5/2M. Mabbott 517803 3/2141

 9 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4N. Hand 521622 1/0138

 10 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4K. Fuller 520212 3/0135

 11 BORA ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3J. Cini 521023 2/1132

 12 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R10, P 6P 2Y 4P 5/4M. Craig 523962 1/0132

 13 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0108

 14 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 8P 6Y 5/3S. Howarth 499469 3/1104

 15 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 494314 3/0102

 16 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/097

 17 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/087

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 December 2020 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 December 2020

P NG 431 NGS
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 1 TALK ABOUT KATIE Grade order Grade 1 1P 5P 1P 1/3A. Syphers 498142 15/9342

 2 CASUAL GLANCE Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3M. Lill 526389 13/4351

 3 MURPHEY Grade order Grade 3 3P 1Y 1Y 3/1/1A. Syphers 495032 12/4277

 4 TUCABIA Grade order Grade 3 2P 1Y 4P 3/1/2C. Gardoll 498529 13/2263

 5 GREEK BOMBSHELL Grade order Grade 3 3P 6P 5P 3/1/3W. Marmara 498264 16/2240

 6 GUNNADOO ROLLER Grade order Grade 3 5P 1M 6M 3/1/1P. Marley 487650 16/4199

 7 SUPER START Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 6P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 8/4257

 8 DANCE Grade order Grade 4 4P 1Y 3P 4/1/2J. Bush 498351 10/4203

 9 DOZER MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4192

 10 TRENDY TRALEE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 4M 5/4P. Midson 466113 18/0140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DANA HOPALONG 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 03/12/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 8P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 2/1132

 2 URANA FERNANDO Weighted points score TAM, 28/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 1P 5Y 5/4M. Craig 521125 5/0198

 3 NULA'S DOLLAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 5P 5Y 3P 5/3J. Eather 493654 4/1152

 4 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R8, C 5C 1P 5P 5/2C. Rosier 498484 7/2147

 5 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 03/12/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0106

 6 SPARRA'S MATE Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R9, P 8P 6Y 8Y 5/3S. Howarth 499474 2/159
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 1 BATTLE SYMPHONY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 29/11/2020, R4, P

TEM, 14/11/2020, R1, Y

3P 2Y 5P M/1P. Parker 525034 0/0150

 2 KALUK KALUK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 5P 2Y 4Y M/1M. Mabbott 533638 0/088

 3 JIMMY JOE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 03/12/2020, R3, P 4P M/1G. Wilton 530611 0/058

 4 IRISH VIKING 1 Weighted points score MUS, 06/12/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/078
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 1 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1C 2P 4/1/2M. Craig 525218 7/5317
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